11:15 -
12:30

12:30 -
13:30

13:30 -
15:30

15:30 -
15:45

nuary 14

Development of Standards
- WG on Indigenous Populations (item 19);
- WG on Human Rights Defenders (item 23);

- Draft Protocol to Convention Against Torture

(item 10)

- - Violence Against Women

- Elaboration of Standard Rules on the
Equalization of Opportunities for People with
Disabilities

Sandwich Lunch

Monitoring Implementation of Established
Standards:

1. Human Rights Treaty Bodies:

- Canadian Initiative on Effective Functioning:
Committee Against Torture\CERD (item 18)
- Civil and Political Rights: Human Rights
Committee (item 17)

- Economic, Social and Cultural Rights:
Committee on ECSR (item 17)

- CEDAW (Women’s rights as human rights
- Committee on Rights of the Child (item 24)
- Others

2. Non-Treaty Monitoring Mechanisms of the
Commission (items 10, 12)

-.Special Rapporteurs on Torture, Summary
Executions, Religious Intolerance (item 22),
Mercenaries (item 9), others

- Special Representative on Internally Displaced
Persons

- WGs on Disappearances :

- Emergency Mechanism Proposal (item 11)

Coffee

Conference Room
Chair: J. Noble
Lead: A. Park

Conference Lobby

Conference Room
Chair: J. Noble
Lead: A. Park

Conference Room
Chair: J. Noble
Lead: A. Park

Conference Lobby




