Thursday, January 14		
11:15 - 12:30	Development of Standards - WG on Indigenous Populations (item 19); - WG on Human Rights Defenders (item 23); - Draft Protocol to Convention Against Torture (item 10) - Violence Against Women - Elaboration of Standard Rules on the Equalization of Opportunities for People with Disabilities	Conference Room Chair: J. Noble Lead: A. Park
12:30 - 13:30	Sandwich Lunch	Conference Lobby
13:30 - 15:30	Monitoring Implementation of Established Standards: 1. Human Rights Treaty Bodies: - Canadian Initiative on Effective Functioning: Committee Against Torture\CERD (item 18) - Civil and Political Rights: Human Rights Committee (item 17) - Economic, Social and Cultural Rights: Committee on ECSR (item 17) - CEDAW (Women's rights as human rights - Committee on Rights of the Child (item 24) - Others	Conference Room Chair: J. Noble Lead: A. Park
	 2. Non-Treaty Monitoring Mechanisms of the Commission (items 10, 12) - Special Rapporteurs on Torture, Summary Executions, Religious Intolerance (item 22), Mercenaries (item 9), others - Special Representative on Internally Displaced Persons - WGs on Disappearances - Emergency Mechanism Proposal (item 11) 	Conference Room Chair: J. Noble Lead: A. Park
15:30 - 15:45	Coffee	Conference Lobby